
Election Header 

Primary Election. Tuesday. August 
7.2018 

Election Date 8nt2018 

Wayne County. Michig,m 

AVCB 

Absentee Voting 

Verity Scan 

S/N· S1700816106 

Version 2.2.2.31174 

Ballot Counter: 

Lifetime Counter. 

Tally Report By Precinct 

Date & Time Printed: 

08/07/2018 8:03 PM 

Qty Pets Included 

Republican Party 

364 

765 

City of Northville,· 
Precinct 1 -

· 

Governor 

Brian Calley 54 

Patrick Colbeck 37 

Jim Hines 15 

Bill Schuette 57 

Write-ins 0 

UndeIvotes 

Overvotes 

Invalid Votes 13 

United States Senator 

John James 93 

Sandy Pensler 63 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 8 

Overvotes 0 

Invalid Votes 6 
Re12resentative in 
Congress 11th District 

Kerry Bentivolio :?'I 

Lena Epstein 56 

Klint Kesto 12 

Mike Kowall 26 

Rocky Raczkowski 40 

Write-ins 0 

Undervotes 10 

Overvotes 0 

Invalid Votes 10 



State Senator 7th Distnct 

Laura Cox ·141 

Write-ins 0 

Undervotes 24 

Overvotes 0 

Invalid Votes 9 

ReQr-esentative in State 
LegislatL!i'e 
20th District 

Jeff Noble 137 

Write-ins 0 

Undervotes 28 

Overvotes 0 

Invalid Votes 8 

Coun!Y Executive 

Adam Salam Adamski 12 

Denis Curran I 14 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 38 

Overvotes 0 

Invalid Votes 2 

Coun!Y Commissioner 9th 
District 

Terry A Marecki 130 

Write-ins. 0 

Undervotes 35 

Overvotes 0 

Invalid Votes 
Delegate to Count, 
Convention 

Joanne Bandoni 98 

Lynne M. Elsesser '\03 

Laura Roush 104 

Kenneth J Wicke 102 

Write-ins 5 

Undervotes 578 

Overvotes 0 

Invalid Votes 6 



Democrntic Party 

City of Northville, 
Precinct 1 

Governor 

Abdul El-Sayed 

Shri Thanedar 

Gretchen Whitmer 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

Invalid Votes 

United State:1 Senator 

Debbie Stabenow 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

Invalid Votes 

ReQresentative in 
Congress 11th District 

Tim Greimel 

Suneel Gupta 

Fayrouz Saad 

Nancy Skinner 

Haley Stevens 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

Invalid Votes 
State Senator 7th District 

Dayna Poleha11ki 

Ghulam Qadir 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

Invalid Votes 

Re12resentative in State 
Legislature 
20th District 
Matt Koleszar 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

Invalid Votes 

Coun!Y Executive 

Warren C. Evans 

Wr
i

te-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

Invalid Votes 

27 

13 

146 

0 

0 

0 

177 

0 

9 

0 

7 

49 

43 

12 

16 

56 

0 

10 

0 

°134 

30 

0 

22 

0 

2 

154 

0 

32 

0 

3 

150 

0 

36 

0 

12 



County Commissioner 9th 
Qistrict 

E Jason Blankenship 

Wnte-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

Invalid Votes 

Delegate to County 
Convention 

Jeri Johnson 

Luci H. Klinkharner 

Barbara Moroski-Browne 

John W. O'Brien 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

Invalid Votes 

Libertarian Party 

City of Northville, 
Precinct 1 

Governor 

Bill Gelineau 

John J Tatar 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

Invalid Votes 

UDil!l!J Sls!l!:l:l Seoator 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

Invalid Vote:; 

R�12resentative in 
Q.Qngress 11th District 

Leonard Schwartz 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

Invalid Votes 

State Senator 7th District 

Joseph H. LeBlanc 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

Invalid Votes 

142 

0 

44 

0 

5 

109 

127 

123 

11 ·1 

0 

274 

0 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 



Rei;1resentative in State 
Legislature 
?OthDistr_i_g 
Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Ove1votes 

Invalid Votes 

Count{ Executive 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

Invalid Votes 

County Commissioner 9t11 
District 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Ove1votes 

Invalid Vote:; 
Delegate to Countt 
Convention 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

Invalid Votes 

Precinct Ballot Count 

Pct 

City of Nortllville. Precinct 
1 

Total 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total 

364 

364 
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