Election Header

Primary Election. Tuesday, August 7, 2018

Election Date: 8/7/2018

Wayne County, Michigan

AVCB

Absentee Voting

Verity Scan

S/N \$1700816106

Version: 2.2.2.31174

Ballot Counter:

364

Lifetime Counter:

765

Tally Report By Precinct

Date & Time Printed: 08/07/2018 8:03 PM

Qty Pcts Included

1

Republican Party

City of Northville,

Precinct 1	κ,
Governor	
Brian Calley	54
Patrick Colbeck	37
Jim Hines	15
Bill Schuette	57
Write-ins	0
Undervotes	1
Overvotes	1
Invalid Votes	13
United States Senator	
John James	93
Sandy Pensler	63
Write-ins	1
Undervotes	8
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes Representative in Congress 11th District	6
Kerry Bentivolio	21
Lena Epstein	56
Klint Kesto	12
Mike Kowall	26
Rocky Raczkowski	40
Write-ins	0
Undervotes	10
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes	10

State Senator 7th District	
Laura Cox	141
Write-ins	0
Undervotes	24
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes	9
Representative in State Legislature 20th District Jeff Noble	137
Write-ins	0
Undervotes	28
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes	8
County Executive	
Adam Salam Adamski	12
Denis Curran	114
Write-ins	1
Undervotes	38
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes	2
County Commissioner 9th District	120
Terry A. Marecki	130
Write-ins	0
Undervotes	35
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes Delegate to County Convention	7
Joanne Bandoni	98
Lynne M. Elsesser	103
Laura Roush	104
Kenneth J. Wicke	102
Write-ins	5
Undervotes	578
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes	6

Democratic Party

Democratic Party	
City of Northville, Precinct 1	
Governor	
Abdul El-Sayed	27
Shri Thanedar	13
Gretchen Whitmer	146
Write-ins	0
Undervotes	0
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes	1
United States Senator Debbie Stabenow	177
Write-ins	0
Undervotes	9
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes	7
Representative in Congress 11th District	49
Suneel Gupta	43
Fayrouz Saad	12
Nancy Skinner	16
	56
Haley Stevens Write-ins	
	0
Undervotes	10
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes State Senator 7th District	4
Dayna Polehanki	134
Ghulam Qadir	30
Write-ins	0
Undervotes	22
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes	2.
Representative in State Legislature 20th District	
Matt Koleszar	154
Writeins	0
Undervotes	32
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes	3
County Executive	
Warren C. Evans	i50
Write-ins	0
Undervotes	36
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes	12

County Commissioner 9th District	
E Jason Blankenship	142
Write-ins	0
Undervotes	44
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes	5
Delegate to County Convention	
Jeri Johnson	109
Luci H. Klinkhamer	127
Barbara Moroski-Browne	123
John W. O'Brien	111
Write-ins	0
Undervotes	274
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes	3

Libertarian Party

City of Northville, Precinct 1	
Governor	
Bill Gelineau	0
John J Tatar	0
Write-ins	0
Undervotes	0
Overvotes	0
invalid Votes	1
United States Senator	
Write-ins	0
Undervotes	0
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes	0
Representative in Congress 11th District	
Leonard Schwartz	0
Write-ins	0
Undervotes	0
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes	1
State Senator 7th District	
Joseph H. LeBlanc	0
Write-ins	0
Undervotes	0
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes	3

Representative in State Legislature 20thDistrict	
Write-ins	0
Undervotes	0
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes	0
County Executive	
Write-ins	0
Undervotes	0
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes	0
County Commissioner 9th District	
Write-ins	0
Undervotes	•
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes Delegate to County Convention	0
Write-ins	0
Undervotes	0
Overvotes	0
Invalid Votes	0

Precinct Ballot Count

Pct	Total
City of Northville, Precinct 1	364
Total	364

Official Signatures

Light Age To Fleck